EXHIBIT A

Meadowlands Phase 4
FINAL SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS

Parcel Number OwnersNames

0710-014-0506-0
0710-014-0602-6
0710-014-0603-4
0710-014-0604-2
0710-014-0701-6
0710-014-0702-4
0710-014-0703-2
0710-014-0704-0
0710-014-0705-8
0710-014-0706-6
0710-014-0707-4
0710-014-0708-2
0710-014-0801-4
0710-014-0802-2
0710-014-0803-0
0710-014-0804-8
0710-014-1001-9
0710-014-1002-7
0710-011-0603-0
0710-011-0604-8
0710-014-1201-5
0710-014-1202-3
0710-014-1203-1
0710-014-1204-9
0710-014-1205-7
0710-014-1206-5
0710-014-1207-3
0710-014-1208-1
0710-011-0801-0
0710-011-0802-8
0710-011-0803-6
0710-011-0804-4
0710-011-0805-2
0710-011-0806-0
0710-013-3201-5

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC

FEIST, CASSANDRA A & MICHAEL J DENU
CADIEUX, KELLY R

DUBOIS, RACHEL J

THOMAS, DEBORAH G

SCHREITER, BRYAN W ELIZABETH A ZEIDLER
MENTZER, ALISON

COYLE, JENNIFER L MARY A CARLSON
NIANG, KANDI

MENDEZ, MARTIN F & ROCIO MENDEZ

BONK, AARON M & BETHE E BONK

STROIK, JORDAN W & STEPHANIE WERDIN
ALAM, SHEHARYAR SHIRIN GHALAMBOR
DIFRISCO, MICHAEL G & KELLEY A DIFRISCO
SALAS, STEPHANIE M & J SALAS % JECOZEE LLC
BYERS, KRISTA L

CROSE, CHAD

RINDT, NICOLE M DREW A LINTON

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC

DE BROUX, SCOTT T ANN M DE BROUX
BENISCH, JESSE S CYNDI M BENISCH

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC
BOYNTON, BROCK A

ROLFSMEYER, KENNETH T VICKI L BRADFORD
PRAST, BENJAMIN A AMBER R PRAST

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC
IVANOWSKI, PAUL C

FELTENBERGER, JOHN B ASHLEY N FELTENBERGER
GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC

GREAT NEIGHBORHOODS EAST LLC

BAUTZ, ANDREW E & KIMBERLY P BAUTZ
PETERS, DANIEL J RACHEL S PETERS

Owner Address

6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
7022 LITTLEMORE DR

238 SHADY LEAF RD

234 SHADY LEAF RD

230 SHADY LEAF RD

226 SHADY LEAF RD

222 SHADY LEAF RD

218 SHADY LEAF RD

214 SHADY LEAF RD

208 SHADY LEAF RD

7021 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
7015 RESON HEIGHTS DR
7009 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
7001 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
2000 ENGEL ST # 101

7042 LITTLEMORE DR
7041 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
7035 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
215 SHADY LEAF RD

219 SHADY LEAF RD

6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
231 SHADY LEAF RD

235 SHADY LEAF RD

239 SHADY LEAF RD

6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
7008 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
7016 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
7036 RESTON HEIGHTS DR
6982 RESTON HEIGHTS DR

City State Zip

MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,
MADISON,

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53713-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-000C
53713-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53713-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000

LOT 69.
LOT 75.
LOT 76.
LOT 77.
LOT 78.
LOT 79.
LOT 80.
LOT 81.
LOT 82.
LOT 83.
LOT 84.
LOT 85.
LOT 86.
LOT 87.
LOT 88.
LOT 89.
LOT 98.
LOT 99.

LOT 112.
LOT 113.
LOT 114.
LOT 115.
LOT 116.
LOT 117.
LOT 118.
LOT 119.
LOT 120.
LOT 121.
LOT 202.
LOT 203.
LOT 204.
LOT 205.
LOT 206.
LOT 207.
LOT 208.

Unit Factored Cost per

Parcel Factor  Parcels Unit Parcel  Assessment
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
1 1 1 $ 22270 $ 222.70
35 $ 7,794.50



	FinalSched

